
Northern Guilford High School     
________________________________________________________________________
Northern Guilford is a learning community that nurtures citizens through wisdom for today, 

hope for tomorrow, and integrity for a lifetime. 

 
School Improvement Team 2018-2019 

To access our 2018-19 school improvement plan, please go to 
http://www.indistar.org/app/login.aspx  

Guest access account to enter this site 
Username:  GuestS16403 
Password:  GuestS16403 

 
Ms. Rhonda Allen Parent Rep Rhonda4Rianna@gmail 
Ms. Jennifer Bingaman Parent Rep bingamanhome@gmail.com 
Ms. Shanna Lasley Parent Rep Shanna.lasley@gmail.com 
Mr. Mitch Camp PTSA Rep (Non vote) mitch.camp@conehealth.com 
Mr. Joshua Genwright Student Rep erv.josh@gmail.com 
Ms. Violeta Martinez Student Rep violetamartinez0611@gmail.com 
Ms. Jo Adams Curriculum Facilitator adamsj2@gcsnc.com 
Mr. Jason Anderson SIT Chair / WL Rep andersj2@gcsnc.com 
Mr. Jonathan Ball English Dept. Rep. ballj@gcsnc.com 
Ms. Andrea Martin Guidance Rep. martina6@gcsnc.com 
Ms. Sheila Bowden CTE Dept. Rep. bowdens@gcsnc.com 
Mr. Kiyoshi Carter Fine Arts Dept. Rep. carterk@gcsnc.com 
Mr. Andrew McDowell Social Studies Rep. mcdowea@gcsnc.com 
Ms. Sharon Dippel Office Support Rep. dippels@gcsnc.com 
Mr. Tripp Honeycutt PE Dept. Rep. honeycw@gcsnc.com 
Ms. Anastasia Smith Science Rep. smitha11@gcsnc.com 
Dr. Kimberly Jones-Goods Administration jonesgk@gcsnc.com 
Ms. Ivory Williams EC Dept. Rep. williai2@gcsnc.com 
Ms. Janiese McKenzie Administration mckenzj2@gcsnc.com 
Mr. Covie Mitchell TA Dept. Rep. mitchec@gcsnc.com 
Mr. Alan Peaslee Custodial Rep. peasled@gcsnc.com 
Ms. Tricia Whitener Math Dept. Rep. whitent@gcsnc.com 
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